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Exploded Diagram
Model and code:(PASRW150S-V-P-BP 10310013）
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Exploded Diagram

SpecificationsNo.
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Code
80717054

80717039

80717036

80710638

80710639

80710640

80717052

80717051

80717048

80717047

80717040

80717043

80717041

80702864

80701492

20000-270073

80200053

80700241

80717046

80717044

80600199

80717042

80600200

80717034

80717055

20000-220073

80717049

80717037

80717045

80717038

80717050

2002-1383

Name

Electrical box cover
 Middle beam

Column 1
Compressor Silencer
Compressor Silencer
Compressor Silencer

Pressure gauge  panel
Below panel 2
Upper panel

Acoustic panel
Fin fixing plate

Rear beam
Top left beam

Wind guide ring frame
Motor bracket assembly

Axial fan blade
DC Motor

Fan protection net
Wind guide beam

Upper column
Finned heat exchanger

Top right beam
Finned heat exchanger

Water tray
Net

Handle
Below panel 

Column 2
Lower column
middle beam
Water panel

The pass-through

Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet

Φ608-198-Φ20(17.5)×3(SW)
ZWS200-B51

Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet

1520×850×Φ7×3  2.0
Galvanized sheet

1520×850×Φ7×3  2.0
Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet

ABS
Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet
Φ32×Rc1" PVC

Qty
1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

4

4

4

2

2

2

1

2

2
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Code
20000-360263

2002-1345

20000-130625

4000-1315

2002-1349

2002-1340

2004-1303

2002-1339

2002-1303

2002-1312

2002-1348

2001-3605

80717033

40000-120526

20000-110441

20000-140487

20000-141011

20000-360274

20000-140629

20000-140512

20000-210345

20000-210342

20000-360157

3514-1402

80717053

2000-1460

71300204

20000-140622

80702374

20000-140338

20000-140980

81900045

Name

Water flow switch
Connector

The pass-through
Filling core
Filling core

Tee
The pass-through

Tee
Tee

90° elbow
90° elbow

Pressure Switch
Chassis assembly

Titanium tube heat exchanger
Compressor

Four-way valve
Tee

Pressure Sensor
Tee

Needle valve
Copper tube chassis support
Copper tube chassis support

Pressure Switch
Gas-liquid separator

Electrical box support board
Tee

Check valve assembly
Filter 

Check valve fixing plate
Electronic expansion valve

Needle valve
Pressure gauge

PSL-1 3/4
Φ63×2"
Φ63 PVC

Φ12.7×110mm
Φ25×Φ20 PVC

Φ63×Φ25
Φ32×Rc1" 

Φ63 PVC
Φ32 PVC
Φ32 PVC
Φ63 PVC

3.2MPa/4.4MPa ±0.15
Galvanized sheet
Φ16×17m Φ200

HNB84FC-YE-C
DSF-34-R410A

Φ16.1-2×Φ13.2(Y)×1.2 T2M
YCQB02L01

2×Φ19.4-Φ28.4(Y)×1.0 T2M
T0402-56

Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet

0.30MPa/0.15MPa ±0.05
FZ070-0812

Galvanized sheet
Φ6.5-2×Φ6.5(T)×0.75 T2M 

4*PKV-10
Φ19.2-Φ16.1(Φ50) T2Y2

Galvanized sheet
DPF(S03)4.5C-01

90 ° 1/2 "interface
0-65Kg/cm2

Qty
1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

6

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

2

1

3

2

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

3
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Code
72200381

80717035

80702371

82300045

82500013

82300042

2000-3909

82900002

20000-360104

2000-3922

20000-390046

20000-390049

2001-3674

72200379

72200052

Name

CP302
Electrical box assembly

Electrical box liner
Three-phase electric filter board

Reactor
DC variable frequency drive board

2-bit terminal block
Relay

AC contactor
5-bit terminal block

Terminals
Terminals

Mechanical thermostat
PC1002

Fan speed control module

20000-430176+82400343
Galvanized sheet
Galvanized sheet
EMC-Three Phase

LE96-4003
IR341-FPXXR12KT4X-Three Phase

RS9211(450V~ 4mm2)
HATF903BS30AC220 AC220V 20A

XTCG009B00AO
RS9102-5(600V~ 10mm2 )(R、S、T、N、PE)

MSB 2.5-M
MSB 2.5-F

GWL-30190
20000-430227+82400342

20000-430228+35005-310617

Qty
1

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

4


